- NAC A2008 Columbus Div. 3 Women's Foil FEvent Results
Place Last First Divisiaon Cntry Class Year
1 Litzinger Miranda A  CENTRAL CA BsA D 2008
2 ¥Yamin Liana E NEW JERSEY sk D 2008
3 Humphrey Mezghan CONNECTCUT Usa D 2005
3 Malcolm Libbhy A UTAH/S.IDA Usa D 2008
5 Littie Danielle R S0. TEXAS USA D 20408
6 Gales Stephanie METRO NYC UGSA E zZ008
7 Mukherjee Anisha P NEW JERSEY TUSA E 2008
B Mcintosh Christine METRO NYC USA E 2008
9 Elbert Katie NEW JERSEY Ush B 2008
Mattos Caroline M WEWENGLAND USA D 2008
Mg Megan M METRC NYC osa E 2007
Kaplan Amy Rowan ILLINOLS 58 D 2008
Amistoso Jeanne NORTH CA Usa D 2608
Bruhl Emily M CONNECTCUT Usa D 2007
15 Li Yolanda L WEST-ROCK Usa U
16 Chapman Leslgy ¥ EENTUCKY U3A D 2008
17 Coryat Kyjah Tera METRO NYC Usr E 2008
18 Griffin Cecilia R NE PENN usz E 2008
19 Pierrynowski Rathryn * CRANRDA CAN D 2008
20 MecIntyre Taylor A COLUMBUSCH usa b 2008
21 Lau Ashley J NCRTH CA usa  E 2007
22 Liu Tiffany GEORGTA usa D 2008
22 Farhane Elkhansaa* METRO NYC usa D 2008
24 Heath Jacgueline NEW JERSEY Usa E 2008
25 Lee Audrey E NEW JERSEY USh E 2008
26 Benjamin Bllen F CONMNECTCUT usa U
27 Canann Alana K ORANGE CST Usa B 2008
28 Enzman Valentina 3. JERSEY Usa  E 2007
29 Boyer Madeline B PHILADELPH Usa B 2008
30 Wilson Hailee A QRANGE CST usn D 2008
31 Kunihiro Ashley M 50. CALIF. UsSA U
32 Faraj Razan SAN DIEGO UsSAE U
33 Bates Cassandra OREGON UsSA D 2008
34 Lawsan Marie MARYLAND Jgsa  p 2007
35 LeClair Katherine NEWENGLAND UsSa D 2008
36 Zhang Linda BLABAMA UshA & 2008
37 Troxel Sylvie A WESTERN WA Usha B 2007
38 Dunlap=-Smith Azaline I NORTHEAST USA D 2008
39 Nunley Victoria NEW JERSEY Ush B 2008
40 Gong Ann Y WESTERN WA 9252 D 20086
1 Schaffer Kay METRO NYC Jsa ® 2008
12 Sands Charlotte METRO NYC Usa ©
43 Goldenbery Daniela & CONNECTCUT uss D 2007
44 bbhdelariz Nadeen & NEW JERRSEY Uszn b 2007
] Jhry Aregbella E METRC NYC USA B 20038
46 T Purdy-Sachs Alinah J MICHIGAN TUsAa D 2008
T Anthony Samantha E WESTERN KY UBA o] 20067
T Fulton Rachel L ILLINGIS usa o 2007
T EKetelsen Sara M NEW JERSEY UsSa E 2007
Santoro Elizabeth NEWENGLAND OSsAa B 2007
Rebich Katherine N, CAROLINA osa D 2007
Bruhl Sarah A CONNECTCUT usa B 2007
Mittleman Jenny NEWENGLAND USA E 2007
Fulik Juliana NEWENGLAND JSA B 2008
Rusenfeld Madelon M METRO NYC Ush B 2907
Harmount Natalie F NORTH CA Usa & 2008
Griepp Kristina Z WESTERN NY uga U
Lesser Paula T WESTERN NY UGsa U
Ponticello Claire R 5. JERSEY Usa B 2008
Boughton Rose C.35. WESTERN WA Usa E 2008
Barrers Virginia ¢ WEBTERN NY asa U
Antipas Demi LONG ISLND Usa U
Yazdani Dina A OREGON USAR B 2008
Napoli Tracey A WEW JERSEY Usk U
Oppenhelm Wendi P GOLDCST FL USA B 2008
Engstrom Stefanie TLLINGIS usy U
Alagappan Visala T METRO NYC gsa  E 2607
Bavbayan Eristin M NORTH CA Usa  E 2008
Blankenship Jordan L NORTH TEX UsA U
Smith Claire F HUD3~BEREKS Usa E 2008
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Feil - NAC A2008 Columbus Div. 3 Women's Foil Event Results Page 2

Piace Last First Division Cntry Class Year
717 Ward Haley V COLORADO Usr o 2008
72 Powers Janine M MARYLAND USAE U
73T Lee Samantha H WEST-ROCK UsSa u)
73T DedJoseph Lisa M LONG ISLKD usp u
75 Luce Julie E COLORADOD gJsa  E 2005
76 Pierce Marcia M KENTUCEY Usa  E 2006
77 7ehe Michele R NORTH OHIO Usr U
18 Umanskiy Tina TLLINGIS usa B 2408
79 Mitchell Nicole TLLINOGIS Usa u
g0 Larison Haley OREGON Usa U
21 Cirenza Jordan < VIRGINIA Gsa U
g2 Prastwich Paula J UTRAH/S.IDA usa E 20065
83 T Adams Kimberly 2 VIRGINIA Us5a )
83 T Webster Amy 3 MICHIGREN HEEN ] 2003
85 Kessler Deirdrae P METRC NYC Usa L 2008
86 Allen Ainsley L COLORADO JshA U
g7 Choy Ida * NORTHEAST UsSA B 2008
B Polk Rmber R WESTERN PR usa U
BS Zinney Rachel 8 GEORGTA Usa iJ
90 Gillette Eleancr I WESTERN PA Usa E 2008
91 fFletcher Devin NORTHEAST usa U
92 Dulac Sandra * CRNADA CAN U
93 Krieg Mae A HNORTHEAST Usa U
24 Tigas Dawn M TOWA UsA U
35 Sherman Jessica D WEST-ROCK Usa U
g Puski Suzette M KENTUCKY UsA O
a7 VanFossen Victoriann COLUMBUSOH ush U

Humber of X*0

Number of B'0

Mumber of C°0

Number of DTZ9

Number of E'38

Numbey of U'30
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Foil - NAC AZQ08 Columbus Div. 3 Women's Foil Page 1
N Fencer Club Division Country Natl World Class Year  Index
1 *633 LeClair, K MOE FC NEWENGLAND JSA n 2008 3800
2 *1182 Wilson,Hailee A SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST DSA o 2008 39509
3 *720  McIntyre,T RAFC COLUMBUSCH Ush Iy 2008 3900
4 *326 Farhane, E BROOKLYNEC METRO NYC Gsa o 2008 3902
5 *870  Liu,Tiffany ACN GEORGIA Jsa D 2008 398062
& #7707 Mattos,C RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA n 2008 3302
7 *295 Dunlap-Smith, A DOWNEASTSC NORTHEAST USA D 2008 3903
] *56 Bates, C NWEC OREGON rsn D 2008 3903
9 *11%8 Yamin,Liana E GUTKOVSEILY NEW JERSEY USA D 2008 3304
i0 *H69 Litzinger,M CFA CENTRAL LA USSRk D 2008 3904
11 *1161 Ward,Haley V DEC COLORADC Usa D 2008 3905
12 *563 Kaplan, Amy Rowan ILLFCLRB TLLINOIS USA D 2008 3905
13 *B6aG Littie,D TEXASFE SC. TEXAS USA o 2008 3908
14 *184 Chapman, Lesley F BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY Usa D 2008 3906
15 *28 Amistoseo, Jeanne SANFRANFC NORTH Ca Ush D 2008 3907
16 *691 Malcolm,Libby A PCA UTAH/S.IDA Ush D 2008 3508
17 870 Plerrynowski, X CANADA CEN D 2008 3509
18 894 Purdy-3achs, A RENATISSANC MICHIGAN USA D 2008 3909
19 *35 Anthony, $ FCB WESTERN NY USAh D 2007 3%22
20 *386 Fulton,Rachel L LAKESHORE ILLINOIS UsSA b 2007 3923
21 *3137 Brunhl, Emily M CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA o 2007 3923
22 =044 Rosenfeld, ™ FAW METRC NYC gsa 3] 2007 3926
23 3 Abdelaziz, d EUT NEW JERSEY USA D 2007 3926
24 *904 Rebich, K N.CAROLINA Usi L 2007 3927
25 *831 Lawson,Marie BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA D 2007 3928
26 *403 Goldenberg, D CONNECTCUT osa D 2007 3829
27 *408 Gong,Ann Y RAIN CITY /PRNCTONU. WESTEBERN WA JsSh D 2006 3941
28 *517 Humphrey, Meghan CRNDLE CONNECTCOT USA D 2005 3965
25 *1165 Webster,hmy S Uro MICHIGREN Usa D 2005 3987
30 “818 MNunley,Victoria CLINTON FC WEW JERSEY Ush B 2008 4901
31 *71G McIntosh, C FENCERS METRO NYC usa B 2008 4901
32 *157 Cheoy, Ida * SEACST NORTHEAST UsSA E 2008 4902
33 *831 Oppenheim, W FT. LAUDER GOLDCST FL USA B 2008 4902
34 *1200 Yazrdani,Dina A NWEC OREGON Usa E 2008 4902
35 *384 Gillette,® PEA WESTERN PA GSA B 2008 4902
35 975 Schaffer, Kay FENCERS METRO NYC USA E 2008 4902
37 *¥1127 Uhry,A FENCERS METRO NYC usa E 2008 4902
38 *512 Kulik, Juliana PRISE /CCHSFC NEWENGLAND UZA E 24008 4903
39 *224 Coryat, K PETERWE METRG NYC USh B 2008 4903
40 *57¢ Fessler,D BROQKLYHNFC METRG NYC Usa E 2008 4304
41 *158 Canann,Alana K SOUTHCEC ORANGE CS8T Ush E 2008 4905
4z *886 Ponticello,C FALS.T. 5. JERSEY Usa E 2000 49805
43 *472 Griffin,C LAZAR NE PENN USh E 2008 4906
44 *116 Boughton, R RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA E 2008 4906
45 *68 Baybayan, K S.F.A, NORTH CA USA E 2008 4906
46 * 468 Heath, J GUTRQVSKIY/AHA NEW JERSEY UsH E 2008 4506
47 *1027 Smith,Claire E CDF3 HUDS-BERKSZ UGSA E 2008 4906
48 *1128 Umanskivy,Tina ILLINGIS EE E 2008 4807
49 * 306 Elbert,Katie C B.C.AF, /PRNDAYSCH NEW JERSEY USA E Zpog 4908
50 *122 Boyer, Madeline B F.A.B5.J. PHILADELPH USA E 2408 4908
51 *1Z13 Zhang, Linda BIRMINGHAM ALABAMAE USA E 2008 4908
52 *454  Harmount, N CFA NORTH Ca USA B 2008 4008
53 *T33 Mukheries, B LEU SHEWARE WEW JERSEY Jsa E 2008 4908
54 #3731 Gales, 3 BROOKLYNFC METRO HYC USA B 2008 4209
55 * 635 Lee, Audrey K GUTHEOVSELY NEW JERSEY Usa E 2008 4909
56 *6lé Kuzman,Valentina F.A.S.3. S, JERSEY USA E 2007 4920
57 #1111 Troxel,Syiwvie A RAIN CITY WESTERN WA Usha E 2007 4921
58 *577 Ketelsern, Sara M U.53.A, /HOHNTRD NEW JERSEY UsSA E 2007 4924
59 *14 alagappan, v FENCERS METRC NYC Usn ol 2007 4926
60 *803  Ng,Megan M EUF METRO NYC USA E 2007 4927
5l *138 Bruhl, 3arah A CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA I 2007 4927
62 *760  Mittleman, Jenny BOSTNEC NEWENGLAND USA E 2007 4927
63 FHEZE Lau,Ashley J THE M TEAM NORTH £ UsSA B 2007 45628
64 *970 Santoro, B RI FAs&C NEWENGLAND Usa B 2007 4929
65 *E6D Pierce,Marcia M BLUEGRASS /EKUFC RENTUOCEY USA E 2006 4945
%5} *679 Luce, Julie ® COLORADO USA E 2005 4967
o7 *89Q Prestwich, P SDE/UVSE UTARH/S.IDA Usa ) 2005 4969
£8 *BEB Powers, Janine M DCFC MARYLAND Usa U 9300
69 *E896 ruski, Suzette M LOULSEFC KENTUCEY USA o) 9504
70 *650 Lesgser,Paula T RCHSTER WESTERN NY usa u 9905
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Foll - NAC A2008 Columbus Div. 3 Women's Foil

7L
72
T3
74
75
16
77
78
79
80
g1
82
B3
g4
85
B6
87
g8
89
o0
91
Y
$3
94
35
96
97

Tum
*757
62
615
*325
*259
*610
*656
*100
*312
*203
*1209
* 1095
*345
*884
*794
20
*1134
*37
* 623
* G657
®297
*11
* 644
*1008
1218
*421
*78

Fencer
Mitchell,Nicole
Barrera,V
Funihiro, B
Faraj,Razan
DedJoseph, Lisa M
Krieg,Mae A
Li,¥olanda 1L
Blankenship, J
Engstyom, 8
Cirenza, Jordan C
Zehe,Michele A
Tigas, Dawn M
Fletcher, Devin
Polk, Amber R
Napoli, Tracey A
Allen,Alnsley L
VanFossen, V
ntipas, Demdi
Lariscn, Haley
Sands, C
Dulac, Sandra *
Adams, Kimberly D
Lee, Samantha H
Sherman, J
Zinney,Rachel §
Griepp, K
Benjamin,Ellen ¥

Club
ILLINOIS
RCHETER
GFS

NCORTHSFC
DCWREASTSC
FAW

FIT
ILLFCLE
OLDTOWN
CALDERR
DESMOINES
DOWNEARZTSC
PER
CLINTON FC

PROFERCING
MISSEFFA
NWFC
FLNCERS

DOMINION

EUEF /ARDSLEY
N.AF AN,

ACN

RCHSTER

CANDLE /FHS

Division
ILTLINOIS
WESTERN NY
30, CALIF.
SAN DIEGO
LONG ISLND
NORTHEAST
WEST-ROCK
NORTH TEX
ILLINOIS
VIRGINIA
NORTH OHIO
TOWA
NORTHEAST
WESTERN PA
WEW JERSEY
COLORAEDD
COLDMBUSOH
LONG ISLND
CREGON
METRO NYC
CANADA
VIRGINIA
WEST-ROCK
WEST~ROCK
GEORGIA
WESTERN NY
CONNECTCUT

Country Natl
USA
UsA
USA
GSA
GSR
USA
USA
USA
Ush
Usa
Usa
USA
UsSA
USA
USA
USA
USA
UsA
UsA
USA
CAN
USA
UsA
USA
UsA
USA
Usa

World Class Vear Index

5906
93811
9815
8917
9920
9923
9825
9929
9830
8933
9934
99248
9850
9953
95859
9862
9563
3866
9871
8972
89574
23978
9883
9887
9989
9980
5996

dgdddoagguooogooaadaooaaaaggonoca
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Foll - NAC A2008 Columbus Div. 3 Women's Foil Round 1 Round Results
Place Fencer v B VI TS TR HI Index  W/DExchdv
1 Litzinger,M & 3 1.000 30 7 23 10002330 b I
2 T Coryat,K [3 [ 1.000 30 8 22 LO002230 N N ¥
2 T  Yamin,Liana E 6 3 1.000 39 8 22 14002230 F I R 4
4 Elbert,Katie C 3 & 1.Q00 30 10 20 10002030 | LA 4
5 Bates,C 4 & 1.000 28 10 18 10001828 N N Y
6 Griffin,C 5 5 1.000 25 g ie 10001625 N N Y
7 Little,D ] 3 1.00C 29 34 15 10001528 N K Y
g Lawson, Marie 5 4] 0.833 27 8 15 8335260 NN Y
g Pierrynowski, K 5 3 0.833 23 in 18 8335161 N N Y
10 McIntyre, T 5 5] 0,833 298 14 15 8334862 N N Y
13 Lellair, K 5 & G.B833 27 13 14 8334760 M N Y
12 Lau,Ashley J 5 ) 0.833 23 g 14 8334756 N N Y
13 Gales, s 5 3 0.833 z8 1 13 8334661 N N Y
14 Liu, Tiffany 5 & 0.833 28 18 12 83345p1 N N Y
15 Farhane, E ] 4] 0.833 26 14 12 8334559 N O ON Y
16 Mattos,C = & .833 22 10 1z B33455% nON Y
17 Heath, J 5 2 0.833 26 15 il 8334459 ¥ ON Y
18 Zhang, Linda 5 ) 0.833 19 10 9 8334252 P
19 Troxel, Syivie A 5 6 0.833 27 22 5 8333860 NN oY
20 punlap-Smith, A 4 3 0,667 27 13 i4 66680593 N N Y
2% Humphrey, Meghan 4 & 0.667 26 15 11 BEETTEZ HoON Y
22 Nunley, Victoria 4 5] 0,867 25 14 11 667781 N N Y
23 Gong, Ann ¥ 4 & 0.667 25 15 10 BEETHIL N N Y
z4 Schaffer, Kay 4 [ G.4687 27 18 9 6667593 NoOWoY
25 Sands, C 4 6 0.6487 24 i5 9 6687590 N N Y
246 Lee, Audrey ¥ 4 & 0.6a67 26 1B B 6667492 N WY
27 Neg, Megan M 4 6 0.667 24 1le 8 6667490 N ON Y
28 Goldenberyg, o 4 ) 0.667 27 20 7 6667323 ¥ ON Y
29 Abdelaziz, ¥ 4 G 0,607 24 17 7 6667390 N N Y
30 Kaplan, Amy Rowan 4 & 0.667 25 19 [ GEET2DL N N Y
31 Benjamin, Ellen F 4 & 0.667 24 18 & 6667290 N N Y
32 Thry, A 4 2 0.667 21 15 5] 6667287 N N Y
33 Canann, Alana ¥ 4 ] G.687 25 20 5 66671581 NNy
34 T Purdy-Sachs, & 4 a 0.667 24 1 5 6667180 N N Y
34 T Anthony, s 4 [ 0.6867 24 19 5 6667150 N N Y
36 Oppenheim, W 4 G 0,667 2z 17 5 G6HETLEE N N Y
37 Kuzman, Valentina 4 3 0. 6687 25 21 4 BE6T091 F I I
38 T Fulton,Rachel L 4 [} 0.687 22 21 1 6666788 NOoOWY
38 T Ketelsen,Sara M 4 3] 0.687 2z 21 1 6666788 N N Y
40 Amistoso, Jeanne 3 5 0.600 20 14 g 6000620 N N Y
41 Mukherjee, 3 [ 0.500 21 14 7 5000721 N N Y
42 Bruhl, Emily 3 G 0.500 24 18 3 50008624 N N Y
43 Malcolm, Libby A 3 & 0.500 23 17 6 5000623 N N Y
44 Santoro, B 3 [ 0.500 25 21 4 5000425 N ON Y
45 Boyer,Madeline B 3 & 0,500 23 20 3 5000323 ¥ N ¥
16 McIntosh, C 3 2 0.500 1 1 2 5000221 NN Y
47 Li, Yolanda L 3 & ¢.500 19 17 2 5000219 N M ¥
48 Rebich, K 3 [ 0.500 25 24 1 5000125 N N Y
49 gruhl, Sarah & 3 9 0.500 22 22 & 5000022 N ou v
50 Engstrom, 8 3 [ 0.500 21 23 -Z 4988821 N oW Y
51 Alagappan,V 3 & 0.500 Z0 22 -2 4999820 N N Y
52 Mittleman, Jenny 3 & 0,500 18 22 -3 4999719 NN ¥
53 Fulik, Juliana 3 5 G.500 18 21 -3 4999718 EU I 4
54 T Resenfeld, M 3 3] 0.500 20 24 -4 4989620 N N Y
54 T Wilson,Hailee & 3 4] 0.500 20 24 ~4 1993620 N N Y
54 T Baybayan,X 3 3 G.500 19 23 -4 4999618 NoOoW v
56 T Harmount,N 3 4] 5.500 i9 23 -4 41558615 BN Y
58 Griepp, K 3 & 0.500 18 23 -5 4959518 N N Y
59 Blankenship, J 3 & 0.500 15 22 -1 4959315 N N Y
60 Chapman, Lesley F 2 5 0.400 19 21 -2 3999819 NONY
6l Lesser, Paula T 2 5 0.400 18 18 -2 3985816 NN Y
62 Ponticello, 2 5 G.400 14 22 -8 3999214 NN Y
83 Smith,Claire B 2 & 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053 NN Y
64 Ward, Haley V 2 [ 0.333 19 22 -3 3333052 U A
&5 Boughton, R 2 [ 0,333 18 22 -4 33320651 N OWN Y
[ Rarrera,V 2 & D.333 18 23 -5 3332851 oW Y
&7 Powers, Janine M 2 & 0,333 1 25 -G 3332752 I
68 T DeJoseph,Lisa M 2 & 0.333 17 23 -6 3332750 N N Y
68 T Lee,Samantha o 2 & 0,333 17 23 -G 3332750 B WY
70 Antipas, Demi 2 [ ¢.333 20 27 -7 3332653 N oW Y
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Foil - NAC A2008 Columbus Div. 3 Women's Foll Round 1 Round Results Page 2
Place Fencer vI T3 TR HI Index W/DBExchdv
71 Luce, Julie E 2 & 0.333 18 25 -7 3332651 NN Y
T2 Kunihiroc,A z & 0.333 1% 27 -8 3332552 N N Y
13 Pierce,Marcia M 2 ] 5.333 i7 25 ~-§ 3332550 NoOo® oY
T4 Zehe, Michele A 2 & 0.333 13 23 =10 3332346 NN Y
75 Umanskiy, Tina 2 [ 0.333 14 26 ~12 3332147 NN Y
76 Mit:chell, Nicole 1 5 0.200 14 24 -10 1299014 N N ¥
77 lLarison, Haley 1 2] b.1e7 22 29 -7 1665588 ¥y W ¥
78 Yazrdanl,Dina & 1 G 0.167 16 27 -8 1665885 NN Y
79 Napoli,Tracey A 1 6 0,167 17 25 -8 1665883 N N Y
30 Cirenza, Jordan C 1 |53 0.167 16 24 -8 1665882 N N Y
g1 Prestwich, P 1 3 0,167 16 26 -10 1665682 N N Y
82 T Adams,Kimberly D 1 ) G.167 17 28 ~11 1665583 NN Y
B2 T Webster,Amy S 1 4] 0.167 1 28 -13 1665583 N N Y
B4 Kessler,D 1 & G.1e7 i6 28 ~-12 1665482 N N Y
g5 Allen, finsley L 1 4] 0.1e7 1 25 -13 1665378 N N Y
B& Choy, Tda * 1 3 0.167 11 25 ~14 1665277 N N Y
87 Polk, Ampber R 1 g 0.167 14 249 ~15 1665180 N N Y
B8 Zinney,Rachel 8 1 6 0.167 12 27 -15 1665178 N N Y
Ba Gillette,E 1 3] 0,187 13 29 ~16 1665079 N N Y
S0 Fletcher, Devin 1 5 0.187 10 27 ~17 1664976 N N Y
9% pulac, Sandra * 0 é 5.000 14 30 -1 ~158% NN Y
9z Krieg,Mas A 0 & 0.000 8 27 -19 ~-1842 N N Y
93 Faral,Razan G 3] G.000 110G 30 20 ~19G0 M oHN Y
94 Tigas, Dawn M B & G.000 g 30 -22 ~2182 ¥ON Y
95 Sherman, J g G 0.c00 G 30 -24 ~2394 N N Y
96 Puski, Suzette M 0 G 0,000 4 30 -28 ~2586 N N Y
87 VankFossen, V 0 5] 0.000 2 30 -28 ~-2798 ¥ N ¥
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Folil - NAC'RZOOB Columbus iv. 3 Women's Foil Round 1

Pool: 1 Round: 1  Strip: W:%i%;

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 13:22:28
Name 1 2 3 4 5 & 7 v TS TR TI PL

s (RVINENRY M
w2 Troxel,Sylvie Aéi%y;i \{ﬁx%ﬁ\%;\ér\ﬁé Eﬁ
3

Humphrey,Meghaﬁﬁwwwﬁg
/4 Webster;%m§ S

WD L

B DPolk,Bmber &

./ Napcli,Tracey A>%ﬁ%

4 Fencers!5 Fencers. 6 Fencers ./ Fencers Warnings
oL -4 I -2 1 -2 3 -
2% 3 | 3-4 (4-5 5+ 1= Bl §

é / % 5 =1 12 =3 3/t 443 =6 ~TemP|

(4 | 283 5-6 6 -2, 721 F =5
4L 5 A4 13- 1/ (T S, S
L2 1/ 31 6 -4 / 2-=3 P4

‘ fz 255 -5 \ Y. Ao 7 S S

| N4 - 1L - ;,é ’ B ] G

/ B -5 N5 /3 O

VT -2 W1 A o6 G2 L=

)/ 42 LTI e

e LA Scorekeeper:

10/12/08 13:22:28



Page 2

Pool:

Time In:
Name

Round:

00:00:00

:jllElétcher,Devin_ 

;éfékuhl,Sarah A

Time OQut:
2

1

1

13:

3 4 5 6 7 Vv

.3 Gong,Ann Y

22:28

TI PL

6 gales,é

ﬁﬁFAllen,AiﬁSley L

|4 Fencers/5 Fencers,

6 Fencers

7 Eencers-

Warnings

VAN

~ W ST o

=

B O R N Oy LGN

N oV W o U1 PRy W T

3

[N - O N

f

i
e i

Referee;

Scorekeeper:
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pi 3 Women's Foil

Foil - NAC A2008 Columbus “
vt
“ . 2,;@3{ »\;::U% KV@W
Pool: 3 Round: 1 Strip: &Wﬁ%
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 13:22:28
Name i 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI 7L
1 Mittleman, Jenny. iz \ | N ; P
gy B0 v o Y NS 3
2 McIntosh,C ] ? VARY .
W/gif Vs FNE 23] :
3 Lee,Aud K= d . N
ee, Audrey G iﬁé Ve 2 \ls \7’(’% Ve L_.}l
BN .
4 Mci[intyre,’.[i /\M \£§ fo{? \ﬁﬁ Ve \j% %{, I
5 Ti M - N o
anS;W f V’/// g | \g /. | 4 & \% o
6 Golderberg, D I P YRIC:
7 Antipas, Demi’ i .
c"ﬂﬁ
p,w‘“
W/
4 Fencers|% Fencers| 6 Fgﬁcers 7 Fencers Warningsm
1572 3 - 6 1~7 3 |
-5 5 -1 5T o % 1(_} S
TS e Xt
S5 = 6 & - Z wdeemT 3w
3 -1 M@Mw%' xp
6 - 4 P 2 =3 2 o 3‘“1{:) =is
2 - 5 M;M 4.34@%’- i
1 - 4 5 “m%:w & W“”"”ﬁ“ '
5 - 3 " L 5.
1 -8
4 - 2 |
. (Mﬂz«ﬂ g %
Referee: Yunt, \\}’{%ﬁ%&@ﬁﬁ Scorekeeper:
it
Ky
i %1/ f"‘ﬂ"f‘% 10/12/08 13:22:28




Foil ~ NAC A2008 Columbus

Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip::.

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Qut: 13:22:28
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 v TS5 TR TI PL

1 Lau,Ashley J %ﬁ“f ‘ gi\f
/2 Lawson,Marie b v ﬁ
\f§ Farhane,E /| ;\\L ;
yA Choy, Ida * ;;‘ ﬁ;.%? }
s %ukherjee,A}‘ ¢ ,f @
7 VanFossen, V ) bt }

4 Fencers 5 Fencers 6 Fencers | 7 Fencers Warnings

1 - 4 1 -2 -2 3 -5
2 - 3 _ \_\_\“ 5 - 1 1. [
1 - 3 - 5 3 £ 4

2~ 4 - -\ 6/ - 2 z.

3 - 4 T,

1 2

> W ks RO U N U1 W
o
RIS N S S I U S-S ) B S S

= 1 2 DN Gy O N s
i
By W BT B oy W i

Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/12/08 13:22:28



Foil - NAC AZ(008 Columbus

Div.

3 Women's Foll  Round I

Pool: 5

Round: 1 Strip:

00:00:00
Name

3:22:28
& 7

Time In: Time Qut:

1 2 4 TS

TR

1 Harmount,N f%%
s

2 C;renza;JOfdan C
b i

_u3 Rebich, K /%
WK%@W%

% Ketelsen, Sara ¥

15 Oppenhe1m W

%Y

)

4

7

N

Fencers 5 Fencers 6 Fencers 7 Fencers

Warnings

- xm}?

V- Loy

y:‘f§

hoF

A

1= 4 1 -2 11 -2 3 "% F—4 3= .
2 - 3 3 -4 |4 - 55«1 @ETG L= L.
1 -3 75-1 2="3 3438 F—2
2 - 4 2= 3 |5 -6 6 -2 F=t T=5, 2
3 -4 5 -M4713 - 1 e
1 -2 1 73 - 4 T R ol
27=-5 < 5 G, F=mBe g
T4 -1 4, T Rl
3 -5
4 - 2

G
e

I s Nﬁ5
t

ooy W

Referee:

Scorekeeper:

10/12/08 13:22:
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Foil - NAC A2008 Columbus Div. 3 Women's Foil Round 1

# ﬂ?f oY
Pool: 6 Round: 1 Strip: | é};

o

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Qut: 13:22:28
Name iz 3 5 ¢ 7 v TS TR TI PL

aﬁi Zhang, Linda

ok

/2 Yazdani,Dina A

3 Abdelaziz M.

¢j4 Alagaggé #

Mattos,C

e
: Py
{/. \S £ 3 )

Engsﬁrom,s

Dulac, Sandra *

4 Fencers§5 Fencers 6 Fencers 4. Fencers Warnings

1-4 1 -2 1-2 3+6E—4 3=.1|
2 -3 | 3- 4 -5 5 -1 2

1 -3 | - |2 - 3~ 4

2 -4 | - | 6 - 2

3 -4 |

1 - 2

|
s oy L) N

L ) B AN P 1 S A &
|

I
waww&w}—édh
B O R Y W TN B
i

|
N oy WO

Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/12/08 13:22:28



Foil

- NAC AZ

o . RN
Columbus Div. 3 Women's Foll Round 1 mﬁﬁw%%ﬂ'

Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:‘gifh

4 s © O G € 7
B GOODE
= '\N()RfE

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Qut: 13:22:29

Name 1 2 3 4 5 ¢ 7 v TS TR TI PI,

Gillette’g S , QMZW |

[
(s n ] ! { Ve 3 D
o 5 {./ & 4
Blankensnlp,JJ§V§ Ve ANAAE
Elbert,Katie CX ve 1y, V. V”‘V IV$ ’
;‘ = B ; 2 ! s i

Dunlap—%g%gpﬁa ]

Rosenfeld, M

A v‘i :
Santoro, E mﬁ%%ﬁiyé§ ‘Vﬁgg

Adams, Kimberly %&ivﬁ = "3

4 Fencers 5 Fencers 6 Fencers

Warnings

1

o NN

-4 1 -2 -2 3 -

1. Ya2/6y &l

— - 4 - 5 —
— — — 3 — v
—_ 6 . ,_ﬂz' y“f;! Caf;

|

B s ol W0 W
|

W o W

i W ods Do O N W
i

|
N O

B " AN ae A I o M U I ) B AV ST
I |
Ny Wb O = oy W e

Scorekeeper:

10/12/08 13:22:28



Foil - NAC A2008 Columbus Div. 3 Women's Foil Round

Pool: 8

Time In: C0:00:00

Name

Round:

1 Strip;g%

Time QOut:

1

2 3

4

ﬁ

13:22:29

TS

TR

Page B

i
g i
ﬁi 28

TI

PL

Scorekeeper:

i} Bruhl,Emily M Q%D ﬁwiwf u" vféﬂw f |
52 Bates, C fiﬁ? W ‘ ﬁ%ﬁf E
3 Umanskiy,Tina&ﬁéj 7 i;f ?
4 Schaffer,Kay %%; \/ % |
!5 Pierce,Marcia Mﬁﬁﬁs2~lgkﬁ;
6 Li,Yolanda L QE% 1% J |
.7 Zinney, Rachel %ﬂggg%} TREY. |
Fencers|5 Fencers 6 Fenters 7 Fencers Warnings
I - 4 12 1-2 3~ . -
2 - 3 3= 4 4= 5_5 - .
1-3 K 5-1 12-3 3 - T
2 — 4 %“\;2 - 3 I 5 - 6 v 6 — B h
-4 -4 31 LS Y s
1 - 2 S 1 -3 6 ~._4 .k o
™ \2-5 |2-38 AL T ey,
; “o-1 |1 -4
/ /3 -5 |5 -/3
/ (a -2 11-6
. L | 4 2

10/12/08 13:22:29
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Foll - NAC A2008 Columbus

Pool: 9 Round: 1 Strip: ey @ b i
TR b .
Time In: 00:00:00 Time OQut: 13:22:29

Name o1 2 3 4 5 6 7 v o TS TR TI PL

Luce,Julie E f(fﬂ
T

LT
Yamin, L}ana E(

3

(3]«
G v RV 5T L

wisime n (|1 OBZ Z 2,0
Fulton Rachel JJ%XY ‘/f;; /j} \;f“'fy\/f‘f; ”ﬁ,\fgw % .

Boyer Ma%ﬁﬁlﬁe B &% gﬁéggkﬁ,MV£? V}ﬁ[l'"
Lee Samantha UG €D 2; “ ¢

Lo £
= / | A—

O oy g e W] RS e

4 Fencers 5 Fencers 6 Fencers E 7 Fencers Warnings

1 -4 1 - 2 -2 3 - 6 ; p 5v
- - 4 - 5 - 1 - 1. gm:‘
- B - 3 - 4 J (f;} 7 [P

: - -6 6 -2 2.

oW NN
I

i
DS

> W NN O W
b
b O O W ds W

B R O PRy W N
|
PO oy o O s = oy W U

g b y Scorekeeper:

10/12/08 13:22:29




Foil - NAC A2008 Columbus Div. 3 Women's Foil Round 1

Pool: 10 Round: 1  Strip: ?Zéf“*"ﬁ (’{,

Time In: 00:00:00 Time QCut: 13:22:29 LY
Name 1 2 3 4 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

(@]

- . AT
Smith,Claire Eﬁnﬁ QLu% i%

Litzinger, Mt

¥ e

g-iegan MooVl s A 2 B VS Y
Kulik,Juliana V| ./, ' '
oot '

Anthony, S

DeJoseph Llsa

M"’*i; WA 2 -

,Sherman J

T ST TG]TRT W]R [y

Fencers 5 Fencers 6 Fencers | 7 Fencers Warnings ../

1 -4 1 -2 -2 3-61 -4 3=1. i
2 =3 - -5 5 - 1|2=b dumeb |

1 - 3 - - 3 - 4 MngMW6%@$WWMleE

2 - 4 - - & — 21 T 3 B,

3 -4 - - B A P

I -2 9 N WLy SNV, Wt

* I:
B : 4.
G5 |

1 -2 5,
4 - 77

> W N U DU W
|
B O = U ok W=

=N N oYy WU N e
i l
B Oy ol U ol =y W

Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/12/08 13:22:29



Foi

1 - NAC A2008 Columbus

Div

3 Women's Foil

Round 1

Pool: 11 Round: 1  Strip: . - = Niﬁﬁw
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 13:22:29 /
Name N 12 3 4 5 6 7 VvV TS TR TI PL
il . S
&} 1 Heath,J j%%‘ %f é 1V %f\J %g f%; e
i _ L2 ,
M/Q Purdy-Sachs, A 4% 9, gz VANVELY: \{ (@,
JP Comvetk yeh VIRV VNG
J % Ward,Haley V ¥&§3 9, jS% v’é%/ 9 ggﬁ}
K}fWFaraj,Razan ﬁf? %ii ii g} ﬁg - g % {@}
6 P twich, P  frubse | 1 ¢ S
\ e f{ =i é %10 s%‘\f 4 "ifﬁ
7 Gri K £ i
o e o 1STAIONVIVERG)
4 Fencers b FencerS?MHG Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1 -2 1 -2 3 - 6|l Zormrnded
2 -3 3-4 14-55-1 @b Ad=g L
1 -3 5-1 12-3 3 -4 3= Tm5i
2 - 4 2 -3 5 -6 6 -2 F—FeIemab O
3 - 4 5 - 4 3 -1 5 e 6t 3
1 -2 1 -3 16 -4 P 3 Rermemlhm
2 -5 2 -5 G B
4 -1 1 -4 ML
3 -5 5 -3 B s s N
4 -2 1-6 GEg Y
VR e
y
Referee: , B Scorekeeper:
ol
LU

10/12/08 13:22:29



Foil - NAC AZ2008 Colum‘us Div. 3 Women's Foil Round 1

Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip: {}

Garen

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 13:22:29
Name 1 2 3 4 5 & 7 voTs TR T1 PL

ﬁig )mﬂ.}f" ] My g ,,; !
: % . &jﬁﬂﬁ&jl ifff o™ ,{__,«;

Kaplan,Amy Rowarn

fﬁﬁ%‘%‘;

Kessler,D e

“Bavybavyan, K fggﬁ

F
¢

sl
Powers,Janihé%ﬁ}i

AN

'Pierrynowskiﬁk'
=

s
Benjamin,Ellen g5

Kunihiro, A

«

<

Tt

4 Fencers 5 Fencers 6 Fencers .| 7 Fencers Y Warnings
1 -~ 4 1 -2 -2 3 -/ T e e
3,/ 4 Bo—rbT = 2 ;

|

H
W=

B OV A I A
[
B W W W

W S N O N O W
I i
N G- W ods W

= U DN Oy WO RS ol
t I
Mooy Wk U s Oy W U

Referee:

10/12/08 13:22:29



Foil - NAC A2008 Columbus

Di R Page 13

N GOOoD

gi!w‘[)f‘i(
T

ST e

3 Women's Foil

Pool: i3 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: C0:00:00 Time Cut: 13:22:25
Name i 2 3 4 5 & 7 VvoTs TR TI PL

(e i ‘ % NEVRE a
Little,D Bt Ve Y y% y% Ve gﬁ 4
| -2 Barrera,V ;%;; / ?%g} SANEIF

b
VAL .
B ton, R ' IANAE
oughton, 4 ” 30 / t? Ve Bl 2
Malcolm,Libby Al 3 ¢

Canann,Alana Kf

Puski, Suzett%% @; ’ﬁ

s,
N U W N e

g

Sands, C

s
Ty
o,
3
Rexy;
i

- s

4\Féncers’§‘Fenceréi \6 Fencers Warnings
T -4/ 11 -2 1+-2 3-45 N,
2 - 3 3 -4 4-=5 51 \{”?f“f Y :
1= 3 5 -1 |2 -3 3.~ 4 HL) o v,
205/ 243 5ok -2 Yy s
3 4 56— 4 |3 - LY
2 11? 3 6 - A4 "
Y 245 275
| 4 -1 [1,- 4
3-5 8-3
4 -2 /1 -8
4 -2

Scorekeeper:
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Foil - NAC A2008 Columbus Div. 2 Women's Foil Round 1

Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

00:00:0C0 Time Out: 13:22:25
Name 1 2 3 4 5 &g Y

Time In:
TS

TR

Lesser,Paula . T
v

Chapman,Lesl@y£§
¥ -

Amistoso, Jeannesyy

Ponticello, C -

Griffin,C / % . iy
(el Ve s

LN T

o) 8] = W o [

Mitchell,Nicdole 5 N e
B J@f}g‘ }E&%{f &5;:._“ k3 kol |

6 Fencers -7 Fencers
G ] — 4 3 -
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o

L PN BN
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9] " — |
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Foil - NAC A2008 Columbus Div., 3 Women's Foil Round 2 DE Round Fage 1
A B C N
1) s&S-Litzinger,M
: lLitzinger,M
izgy oo | Bye
Litzinger, M
_©5) 1lis-Boughton, ® i 15-3
B Boughton, R
64]1161—W§zd,ﬂaiey v i 15-9
Litzinger,M
33) 158-Canann,flana K I
Canann,Alana K
96) B96-Puski, Suzette M 15-5
Canann,Alana K
97)1134~-VanFossen, V Ifm s T
Uhry, A !
3231i27-Uhry, A 154
o Litzinger,M
17} 468-Heath,J - 15-7
Heath, J
1123 Bye
Haegth, J
81) 890-FPrestwich, P 15-4
"Rebich, K
48) 904-Rebich, ¥ i 15-12
Mattos, C
49) 138-Bruhl,Sarah A ! 15-7
Bruhl, Sarah A
80) 203-Cirenza,Jordan C 15~12
113 '
Mattos, i
_1g) 707-Mattos,C EBye
5) 870-Pilerrynowski,K
iPierrynowski, K
izgy T Bve
Pierrynowski, K
73} 869-Plerce,Marcia M 15-4
’ mﬁHarmount,N
56) 454~Harmount,N 15-10
Mukheries, &
4%} 783-Mukheriee, A 159
i Mukheriee, A
88)1218~zinney,Rachel § = 15-14
e sl Mukherjee, 2
105} [ 15-14
schaffer, Kay
24} 975~3chaffer,Kay Bye
' Mukherijee, A
25) 967-Sands,C 15-2
1043 Bye |
Amistoso, Jeanne
89) 3%4-Gillette,E 14-13
40}  26-Amistoso, Jeanne | 15-7 :
Amistoso,
57) #B-Baybavan,K A -
72y 615-Kunihiro, A -
Kunihiro, &
121 11-9
""" iLawson, Marie
8) 631-Lawsocn,Marie T ey T

16/12/08 18:53:51



Foil - NAC A2008 Columbus Div. 3 Women

's Foil Ro

und 2 DE Round Page 3

Mcintosh,

15-3

Malcolm, Libhy A

15-4

& B C 3]
3} 224-Coryat,K
- Ttorvat, K
126} Bye !
?Coryat,K
£§7) B888-Powers, Janine M ! B 5 S
fonticello,C |
62) 886~Ponticello,C 15-2
Kaplan, Amy Rowan
' 35) 884-rurdy-Sachs,d i5-1i4
Purdy-Sachs, A
9411095-Tigas,Dawn M i5-7 i
'Kaplan, 2Zmy Rowan
95) l 15-8
Kaplan, Amy Rowan
30) 563-Kaplan,Amy Rowan | sye
19)11iil~Troxel, syivie A
T Troxel, Sylvie A
110 Bye 3
McIntosh,C
§3) li-Adams,Kimberly D I 15-7
‘ McIntosh, C
48) 719-Mcintosh,C 154
B - McTntosh, C
51) 1B-Alagappan,V 5= 7
) "'Yazdani,Dina Py
m?§)1200~Yazdani,Dina A 15-10 ;
' leiu, T4 ffany
115) | 1513
14} 670-Liu, Tiffany
11) &33~LeClair, K
LeClair, K
118} Bye
Wilson,Hailee A
75)1128-Umanskiy, Tina 15-7 i
Wilson,Hailee A
543118%-Wilson,Hallee B | 11-9 ‘
Malcolm, Libby A
43} 691-Malceolm, Libby A i 14-12
B6) 197-Choy, Ida * 5 ;
- Maloolm, Libby A |
107) 15-8
_22) §ig-Nunley,Victoria
27) BO3-Ng,Megan M
Ng, Megan M
102} Bye {
Mg, Megan M
91y 2%1-Dulac,Sandra * : 15-10
o rulton, Rachel L
38) 3ed-Fulton,Rachel L 15-9
' o, Megan M
59) i00-Blankenship,J 15-12
""""""""""""""" Antipas, Demi
70)  37-Zntipas, Demi 14-12 i
Griffin,C
123) ! 15-13
iffin,C :
6) 422-Griffin,C " Bye

10/12/08 18:53:51



Foil - NAC AZ008 Columbus Div. 3 Women's Foil Round 2 DE Round Page 4
iy B o ]
7) 666-Little,D
o Little, D
122) | Bye |
Little, D
71} 678-Luce,Julie E ! 15-6
|criepp, K
58} 421-Griepp,K / 1578
.................... ittle,D
39) 577-Ketelsen, Sara M i5-6
Ketelsen, Sara M
90) 345-Fletcher,Devin | 15-12
) Lee, Audrey E
103} 15-4
lLee, Audrey K
28) 635-Lee,Audrey K DT e
Little, D
23) 408-Gong,Ann Y 15-13
|Gong, Ann Y
106) R
Brohl,Emily M
87) 884-Polk,2mber R i5-12
Bruhl,Emily M
42) 137-Bruhl,Emily M i5-5 :
gBruhl,Emily M
55) Sd4-Rosenfeld, M i 15113
Rosenfeld,M !
7431209~-Zehe, Michele A 15-7 } i
McIntyre, T i
119) 1
""" McIntyre, T
_10) 7z0-McIntyre, T Bye

15} 326~Farhane,E

Farhane, E

[Farhane, B

15-5

114) Bye .
79} 794-Napoli,Tracey A

Wapoli,Tracey A
50} 312~Engstrom, 3 128

47) 656wLi,Yolanda_L

T

Li,Yolanda L

B2)1i65-Webster, Amy 8 15-3

1311)

Zhang, Linda

f
Li,¥Yolanda L

| i5-8

i

L4-

j
|

- 18)1213-2Zhang, Linda Bye

_31) 78-Benjamin,Ellen F
Benjamin Elle

9g) - 1 Bye

45)1008-Sherman, J

Anthony, S

n ¥

Benjamin, Blien F
15-%

34) 35-Enthony, S 15-%

632)1027-Smith,Claire E

Barrera,V

46} 62-Barrera,V i5~6

i27)

Yamin,Liana E

|
?Yamin,Liana E
; 15~4

Bye

Yamin,Liana B

f 15-9

Yamin,Liana B

15-9

10/12/08 18:53:51



Foil - NAC A2008 Columbus Div. 3 Women's Fecil Round 3 DE Round

Page 1

1}

E
669—Litzinge;,M

g}

T83~Mukheriee, A

T G

Litzinger,M

5)

517-Bumphrey, Meghan

371-Gales, S

Humphrey, Meghan E

11-9 |
¢ 1lititzinger,M
i 15-2

71%-McIntosh, C

68i-Malcelm, Libby A

6-6 |
Litzinger, M
! 15-4

Maicolm, Libby A

6o6-Little, D

271198-Yamin, Liana B

15-14 k
Z)Yamin, Lia,..
15-8

Yamin,Liana E

15-13

10/12/708 20:09:57



¥ell - NAC A2008 Columbus Div. 3 Women's Foil Referee Summary Page 1

Referee Name Pool Round 1 DE Mo Rep. Round 2 Final 8 Round 3 Level Obsgerver
Abachidee, G A2 By CHin)
abdelaziz, B {3y B(Z) C(1)
Atwood, Chris D 10 ALZy By (1 B{1)
Avelino, Jay J 2 B(2) C(1)
Benson, Jerry B(1}
Bookwalter, James (2} B{3y C{l) D E(l}
Bratske,D 3 B(ZY {1y
Carrillec, Robert B(l) G(1)
Delgado, Fernando 3] A{2) B{2y Ci(2y D{...
Donnelly, Devin 7 A(ly B(2) DI{1) F{l}
Sonchue, Carol A 1 A{Z)y B} Ci{1) D{...
Frye,Mary 3 n{2) T}
Hull, Andrew i3 n{l) B(1)
Ludwig, Thomas A{(2} B{L)
Meghan, Justin B(2} F{1)
Wazarova,Nadia 12 A{1y BI(l}y C(1) E(1)
No Sig. Bl
Offerle, Jude 4 A{2)  B{1) C{1}
Parker,Colin 14
Pipkin, Joseph A2V B{ZY  CHly Di...
Rehmane, Omar 8 Al2Y B(2y Ci(ly D{...EB(L)
SAKHUAVDZE, il
Sig Not Legible A{l)y B{Z)
Tulleners, 5 A{2y  B{Zy C{3) D{(...
Vesper, James 9 ALy B(Zy C{ly DIf(...

10/12/08 19:50:26



